
Pos Licencia Nombre Hex NVH Edad Sex Cat Hpu Total 1ª

1 CM41790841 BAZAGA NIETO, LUIS 11.7 11,5 0 M 3 3 46 46
CM41670329 SEGURA COLLADO, TOMAS 8.6 8,5 0 M 2 2

CM41141165 GARCIA PORTOMARIN, LUIS MIGUEL 7.3 7,2 0 M 2 1 46 46
CM41301522 MARTIN HERNANDEZ, MARIA DEL CARMEN 9.1 9 0 F 2 4

CM33186882 PARIENTE SERRANO, MATILDE 6.5 6,4 0 F 2 2 46 46
CM33756521 SANCHEZ FERNANDEZ, MERCEDES 19.5 19,3 0 F 4 9

4 CM33303510 UREÑA CARRASCO, ALFONSO 20.7 20,5 0 M 3 7 47 47
CM33434663 SAMANIEGO CENTENERA, IGNACIO 11.6 11,4 0 M 3 3

CM33393482 CUESTA ESPADA, PEDRO 21.1 20,9 0 M 4 8 47 47
CM33673763 MONTERO TORDESILLAS, JOSE LUIS 15.0 14,8 0 M 3 5

CM33893973 TERRERO DIAZ-CHIRON, JUAN JOSE 28.6 28,3 0 M 5 10 47 47
CM33908940 CARROBLES TORRES, ROSA ANA 36.0 35,7 0 F 5 18

7 CM33294379 ALONSO LOPEZ, JUAN 10.7 0 M 2 3 49 49
CM33781689 SANCHO VELEZ, LORENZO 5.7 0 M 2 0

CM33625230 AMOR MORALES, JOSE MARIA 10.5 0 M 2 3 49 49
CM33217260 LARA CARRALERO, ANGEL LUIS 15.2 0 M 3 5

CM41633307 CORRECHER VAZQUEZ, MARIO 8.6 0 M 2 2 49 49
CM41673703 HERNANDEZ PEÑA, PACO 19.9 0 M 4 7

10 CM33767894 BHARWANI BHARWANI , HARISH-ROCHIRAN 20.0 0 M 4 7 51 51
CM00513225 LARA CARRALERO, JAVIER 19.2 0 M 4 7

CMA8751580 CASARRUBIOS CAZON, ANTONIO 21.6 0 M 4 8 51 51
CMA8751581 MARTINEZ CAGIGAL, GREGORIA 24.7 0 F 4 12

CM33504947 FERNANDEZ ARGOS, LUIS FERNANDO 25.5 0 M 4 10 51 51
CM33389588 RIVERA FERNANDEZ, JOSE CARLOS 24.9 0 M 4 10

CM41626418 ALVAREZ PRADA, CARMEN 20.5 0 F 4 10 51 51
CM41625675 BARRERO RODRIGUEZ, PALOMA 22.5 0 F 4 11

14 CM33632677 DE VICENTE RINCON, JOSE LUIS 15.0 0 M 3 5 52 52
CM33782884 ORTEGA SANCHEZ, JUAN 16.3 0 M 3 5

CM33798092 DORNALETECHE UGUINA, ADRIANGELA 17.6 0 F 3 8 52 52
CM33897930 FERNANDEZ CAPITAN, ANTONIO 14.6 0 M 3 5

16 CM56506026 BOULLON AZAÑA, AUGUSTO 24.5 0 M 4 9 53 53
7721813575 MARTINEZ JEREZ, MANUEL 30.7 0 M 5 10

17 CM41694515 SANZ SANZ, VALENTIN 14.0 0 M 3 5 54 54
CM41802656 MARTÍN HERNÁNDEZ, GONZALO 5.1 0 M 2 0

CM33941013 ROLDAN ALMUNIA, RAUL 35.7 0 M 5 10 54 54
CM33940434 CARMONA ALMAZAN, JUAN FRANCISCO 36.0 0 M 5 10

19 CM00210580 CAVA ENCIJO, AURELIO 14.2 0 M 3 5 56 56
CM00301149 DIAQUE GARCIA, PAULA 17.4 0 F 4 8

20 CM00219089 MUÑOZ PARDO, INDALECIO 17.0 17,1 0 M 3 5 Ret
CMA8886148 RODRIGUEZ ALVAREZ, JOSE ANTONIO 10.6 10,7 0 M 2 3

Clasificación Handicap

Sábado, 13 DE ABRIL 2019



Pos Licencia Nombre Hex NVH Edad Sex Cat Hpu Total 1ª

1 CM41141165 GARCIA PORTOMARIN, LUIS MIGUEL 7.3 7,2 0 M 2 1 49 49
CM41301522 MARTIN HERNANDEZ, MARIA DEL CARMEN 9.1 9 0 F 2 4

CM41790841 BAZAGA NIETO, LUIS 11.7 11,5 0 M 3 3 49 49
CM41670329 SEGURA COLLADO, TOMAS 8.6 8,5 0 M 2 2

3 CM33186882 PARIENTE SERRANO, MATILDE 6.5 6,4 0 F 2 2 51 51
CM33756521 SANCHEZ FERNANDEZ, MERCEDES 19.5 19,3 0 F 4 9

CM33294379 ALONSO LOPEZ, JUAN 10.7 0 M 2 3 51 51
CM33781689 SANCHO VELEZ, LORENZO 5.7 0 M 2 0

5 CM33393482 CUESTA ESPADA, PEDRO 21.1 20,9 0 M 4 8 52 52
CM33673763 MONTERO TORDESILLAS, JOSE LUIS 15.0 14,8 0 M 3 5

CM41633307 CORRECHER VAZQUEZ, MARIO 8.6 0 M 2 2 52 52
CM41673703 HERNANDEZ PEÑA, PACO 19.9 0 M 4 7

7 CM33303510 UREÑA CARRASCO, ALFONSO 20.7 20,5 0 M 3 7 53 53
CM33434663 SAMANIEGO CENTENERA, IGNACIO 11.6 11,4 0 M 3 3

CM33625230 AMOR MORALES, JOSE MARIA 10.5 0 M 2 3 53 53
CM33217260 LARA CARRALERO, ANGEL LUIS 15.2 0 M 3 5

Clasificación Scratch



9 CM41694515 SANZ SANZ, VALENTIN 14.0 0 M 3 5 56 56
CM41802656 MARTÍN HERNÁNDEZ, GONZALO 5.1 0 M 2 0

10 CM33632677 DE VICENTE RINCON, JOSE LUIS 15.0 0 M 3 5 57 57
CM33782884 ORTEGA SANCHEZ, JUAN 16.3 0 M 3 5

11 CM33767894 BHARWANI BHARWANI , HARISH-ROCHIRAN 20.0 0 M 4 7 58 58
CM00513225 LARA CARRALERO, JAVIER 19.2 0 M 4 7

12 CM33798092 DORNALETECHE UGUINA, ADRIANGELA 17.6 0 F 3 8 59 59
CM33897930 FERNANDEZ CAPITAN, ANTONIO 14.6 0 M 3 5

13 CM33504947 FERNANDEZ ARGOS, LUIS FERNANDO 25.5 0 M 4 10 61 61
CM33389588 RIVERA FERNANDEZ, JOSE CARLOS 24.9 0 M 4 10

CM00210580 CAVA ENCIJO, AURELIO 14.2 0 M 3 5 61 61
CM00301149 DIAQUE GARCIA, PAULA 17.4 0 F 4 8

15 CM33893973 TERRERO DIAZ-CHIRON, JUAN JOSE 28.6 28,3 0 M 5 10 62 62
CM33908940 CARROBLES TORRES, ROSA ANA 36.0 35,7 0 F 5 18

CM41626418 ALVAREZ PRADA, CARMEN 20.5 0 F 4 10 62 62
CM41625675 BARRERO RODRIGUEZ, PALOMA 22.5 0 F 4 11

CMA8751580 CASARRUBIOS CAZON, ANTONIO 21.6 0 M 4 8 62 62
CMA8751581 MARTINEZ CAGIGAL, GREGORIA 24.7 0 F 4 12

CM56506026 BOULLON AZAÑA, AUGUSTO 24.5 0 M 4 9 62 62
7721813575 MARTINEZ JEREZ, MANUEL 30.7 0 M 5 10

19 CM33941013 ROLDAN ALMUNIA, RAUL 35.7 0 M 5 10 64 64
CM33940434 CARMONA ALMAZAN, JUAN FRANCISCO 36.0 0 M 5 10

20 CM00219089 MUÑOZ PARDO, INDALECIO 17.0 17,1 0 M 3 5 Ret
CMA8886148 RODRIGUEZ ALVAREZ, JOSE ANTONIO 10.6 10,7 0 M 2 3








